Towards/description
of work

Towards amount paid to ganesh electrical for purchase of 50mm pvc
pipe,50x45mm bend,GI balve valve,nipple.sponges,wheel,araldite as
per inward no-1711,1709.

Location of work

Period From: 13.11.25 To: 20.11.25

Amount in Rs. 1680.00

Amount in words One thousand six hundred and eighty only.

Moe of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature
S.Shravya
Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,
hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf.